Inntekt

Statte, FU
Medlemsavgift
Renter

Total

Utgift
Baneleie
Utstyr

Kontoomkostninger

Fantasy
konkurranse

1. premie TV2
Sumo

Sosialkveld
Pizza

Brus og kopper
Julebord

Mat

Drikke

Total

Gjenveerende pa
konto:

14971
1200
8,12
16179,12

1560
548
249,5

1596

1660

3287,2
1972,8
10873,5

5305,62



